
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

July 1, 2023 - July 31, 2023

61
New Registrations

127
New Courses Started

3,563
Videos Watched

384
Login Sessions

5,366
Lessons Viewed

5,188
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From July 1, 2023 To July 31, 2023



Monthly Usage

From July 1, 2023 To July 31, 2023



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From July 1, 2023 To July 31, 2023

674 Course Activity

English Composition
101

#1

666 Course Activity

Relaxation 101

#2

540 Course Activity

Microsoft Word 2021

#3

510 Course Activity

Early Childhood
Development 101

#4

502 Course Activity

Excel 2021

#5

478 Course Activity

Business Writing

#6



474 Course Activity

Pursuing Happiness:
Successful Strategies

#7

420 Course Activity

Algebra 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#8

413 Course Activity

Criminology Basics

#9

347 Course Activity

How to Write Case
Studies

#10

327 Course Activity

Cooking and Baking
101

#11

319 Course Activity

Floral Arrangement
101

#12

302 Course Activity

Asthma 101

#13

298 Course Activity

Creative Writing for
Beginners

#14

287 Course Activity

Office Skills 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From July 1, 2023 To July 31, 2023

4 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#1

3 New Students

Attention Deficit
Disorders: ADD and
ADHD

#2

3 New Students

Anxiety Therapy 101

#3

3 New Students

Excel 2021

#4

3 New Students

How To Draw 101

#5

3 New Students

Microsoft Word 2021

#6



2 New Students

How to Decorate a
Room

#7

2 New Students

Resolving Workplace
Conflict

#8

2 New Students

Psychology 101

#9

2 New Students

Algebra 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#10

2 New Students

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

#11

2 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#12

2 New Students

Precalculus 101

#13

2 New Students

Google Docs

#14

2 New Students

Statistics 101

#15



2 New Students

Computer Literacy
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

#16

2 New Students

ABCs of Technical
Writing

#17

2 New Students

Paranormal
Investigation 101

#18

2 New Students

Soap Making 101

#19

2 New Students

Tarot Cards 101

#20

2 New Students

Face Painting 101

#21

2 New Students

Office Skills 101

#22

1 New Student

Payroll Management
101

#23

1 New Student

Kinesics 101 - Learn
to Read Body
Language

#24



1 New Student

How to Decorate Your
Home

#25

1 New Student

Outlook 2016

#26

1 New Student

Dog Training 101: A
Guide for Beginners

#27

1 New Student

Weight Loss
Management

#28

1 New Student

Healing Affirmations

#29

1 New Student

Google Slides

#30



Daily Usage Table

From July 1, 2023 To July 31, 2023

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Sat, Jul 1, 2023 1 2 5 28 32 42 110

Sun, Jul 2, 2023 1 4 12 162 85 172 436

Mon, Jul 3, 2023 2 4 13 441 252 348 1060

Tue, Jul 4, 2023 3 8 13 274 155 237 690

Wed, Jul 5, 2023 1 4 15 178 119 231 548

Thu, Jul 6, 2023 1 3 11 71 42 68 196

Fri, Jul 7, 2023 2 6 13 67 47 63 198

Sat, Jul 8, 2023 3 4 9 41 27 40 124

Sun, Jul 9, 2023 1 2 7 46 35 51 142

Mon, Jul 10, 2023 4 6 18 195 139 251 613

Tue, Jul 11, 2023 3 1 9 144 146 153 456

Wed, Jul 12, 2023 4 7 15 415 270 372 1083

Thu, Jul 13, 2023 1 8 10 218 102 186 525

Fri, Jul 14, 2023 1 1 15 239 149 187 592

Sat, Jul 15, 2023 1 4 12 230 192 292 731

Sun, Jul 16, 2023 1 5 12 297 177 252 744

Mon, Jul 17, 2023 6 8 24 194 145 197 574

Tue, Jul 18, 2023 1 3 13 167 114 165 463

Wed, Jul 19, 2023 6 6 18 218 139 237 624

Thu, Jul 20, 2023 1 1 10 172 93 214 491

Fri, Jul 21, 2023 - 4 15 136 79 192 426

Sat, Jul 22, 2023 1 2 9 127 105 104 348

Sun, Jul 23, 2023 1 3 8 93 46 100 251

Mon, Jul 24, 2023 1 1 15 203 159 153 532

Tue, Jul 25, 2023 4 3 13 236 149 179 584



Wed, Jul 26, 2023 1 7 17 132 121 145 423

Thu, Jul 27, 2023 4 14 10 146 98 106 378

Fri, Jul 28, 2023 2 1 13 125 97 128 366

Sat, Jul 29, 2023 1 3 9 136 80 133 362

Sun, Jul 30, 2023 1 2 9 70 90 69 241

Mon, Jul 31, 2023 1 - 12 165 79 121 378

Total 61 127 384 5,366 3,563 5,188 14,689



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


